PARAGOULD SCHOOL DISTRICT

SNOW ROUTE

MORNING & AFTERNOON ROUTE

1/19/2021

# 74 JERRY HOEPFL
MORNING ROUTE

OAK GROVE

250 ROAD

230 ROAD

652 ROAD

208 ROAD
WENDY STREET
SPRING GROVE ROAD
WALCOTT ROAD
PJHS/PHS
BALDWIN
WOODROW
PRIMARY

# 74 JERRY HOEPFL
AFTERNOON ROUTE

OAK GROVE
PRIMARY
PJHS/PHS
WOODROW
BALDWIN
WALCOTT ROAD
SPRING GROVE ROAD
WENDY STREET
208 ROAD

652 ROAD

250 ROAD

OAK GROVE



